TECHNICAL DATA
PRS-801W and PRS-801-WV
Standard and Premium Conductive Rubber Electrodes
5 lbs Electrodes used for resistance testing of
floors, worksurfaces, floor mats, or other flat
objects.
The PRS-801W is a precision milled resistance probe with
conductive rubber pad for use with any resistance meter.

Specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
Rev 3: 2/28/2025
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PRS-801W 5lb Conductive Rubber Electrode
PRS-801-WV Premium Conductive Rubber Electrode
1 Includes T-Handle
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PRS-801-WH Electrode T-Handle
PRS-801-WHS Electrode T-Handle Screw
PRV-813 Conductive Rubber Electrode Verifier
800LR 10-foot Silicone Test Lead - Red
800LB 10-foot Silicone Test Lead - Black